  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Solcon RVS-DX 310-400-230-N
Specifications
Merk Solcon
Type RVS-DX 310-400-230-N
Product type Soft starter
Capaciteit kW 160
Stock 2
Description
Used Solcon RVS-DX
310-400-230-N
Gebruikte Solcon RVS-DX
310-400-230-N softstarter met een
Eaton DIL-M250-S contactor. De
softstarter heeft de volgende
specificaties:
50/60 Hz
Starter FLC: 310A
Netspanning: 400V
Regeling: 230V
400V In-Line: 160 kW
400V Inside Delta: 257 kW
Afmetingen: 380x770x310 mm
(LxBxH).
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237